Dry Disconnect  Couplings
Why use our Dry Disconnect  Couplings ?
How our Dry Disconnect  Couplings  works ?
1.Turning the Hose Unit by 15° clockwise
locks the units together.
2.The valves are still closed
3.Turning the Hose Unit by 90° opens the
inside valves.

TH56 1" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603013 AL
TH70 2" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603014 AL
Name  Size Flange Type Code Material
TH105 21/2" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603015 AL
TH119 3" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603016 AL
TH164 4" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603017 AL
TH238 6" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603038 AL
TH272 8" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603044 AL
TU56 1" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603008 SS 1.4408
TU70 2" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603009 SS 1.4408
TU105 21/2" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603010 SS 1.4408
TU119 3" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603011 SS 1.4408
TU164 4" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603012 SS 1.4408
TU238 6" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603033 SS 1.4408
TU272 8" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603039 SS 1.4408
TU56 1" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603028 BR
TU70 2" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603029 BR
TU105 21/2" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603030 BR
TU119 3" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603031 BR
TU164 4" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603032 BR
TU238 6" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603035 BR
TU272 8" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603041 BR
TU56 1" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603018 AL
TU70 2" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603019 AL
Name Size Flange Type Code Material
TU105 21/2" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603020 AL
TU119 3" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603021 AL
TU164 4" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603022 AL
TU238 6" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603037 AL
TU272 8" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603043 AL
D
ry d
isco
n
n
ect co
u
p
lin
g
D
ry d
isco
n
n
ect co
u
p
lin
g
D
ry d
isco
n
n
ect co
u
p
lin
g
Female Cap
Male Cap
Name Size Code Material
TH56 1" L1601161 AL
TH70 2" L1601084 AL
TH105 21/2" L1601150 AL
TH119 3" L1601085 AL
TH164 4" L1601086 AL
TH238 6" - AL
TH272 8" - AL
TH56 1" - BR
TH70 2" - BR
TH105 21/2" - BR
TH119 3" L1601173 BR
TH164 4" L1601175 BR
TH238 6" - BR
TH272 8" - BR
Name Size Code Material
TU56 1" L1601162 AL
TU70 2" L1601082 AL
TU105 21/2" L1601151 AL
TU119 3" L1601037 AL
TU164 4" L1601012 AL
TU238 6" - AL
TU272 8" - AL
TU56 1" - BR
TU70 2" - BR
TU105 21/2" - BR
TU119 3" L1601172 BR
TU164 4" L1601174 BR
TU238 6" - BR
TU272 8" - BR
Name Size ( mm ) Thread Code Material
TH70 L1601224 AL2" BSPP ISO 228-2"
more couplings size and material on request*